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4001869056320

>MEER DAN ELEKTRA ELEKTRAMAT




Specificaties

Artikelnummer
Fabrikantnummer
EAN code

Merk
Productgroep
Serie/Programma

Artikelnummer oud

Technische details

DIN-grootte

Nom. (meet)stroom (A)
Nom. (meet)spanning (V)
Bedrijfsklasse

Uitvoering kenmelder

401065156
3NA3807
4001869056920
Siemens AG

Smeltpatroon (mes)

2700922669

NHO00

20

500

gl/gG (kabel- en geleiderbeveilic

Bovenkenmelder



Referentie/ Links

> https://www.elektramat.nl/siemens-ag-mespatroon-20a

[>www.elektramat.nl

Productomschrijving
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